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Central Pennsylvania Aquatic League 2017

Top 20  [http://www.swimcpal.org]

Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 20  Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Women 13-14 50 Free

- 1 2/6/2017 EAC-MC vs LVOMAEACJordynn Park 13   25.18 Y F

- 2 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL 3A DivisionalsMALVOBrookelle Anderson 14   25.34 Y F

- 3 1/7/2017 EPAC @ SHIPMAEPACJordan Plempel 14   26.07 Y F

- 4 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL 3A DivisionalsMALVOAbby Lauer 14   26.23 Y F

- 5 1/14/2017 Getty @ BSACMAGETYLauren Richter 14   26.27 Y F

- 6 2/26/2017 2017 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAEPACAliyah Rabino 14   26.42 Y F

- 7 2/4/2017 PAC vs LVSTMALVOOlivia Cheslock 13   26.47 Y F

- 8 2/11/2017 Ephrata vs ShipMAEPHAlyssa Fedorshak 13   26.55 Y F

- 9 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL 3A DivisionalsMAEACGabriella Dabbs 13   26.64 Y F

- 10 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL 3A DivisionalsMAEACJulianne Wheeler 14   26.80 Y F

- 11 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL 3A DivisionalsMALVOEmily Beard 14   26.95 Y F

- 12 2/4/2017 ACWS vs SMSCMAACWSElizabeth Landis 14   27.01 Y F

- 13 1/21/2017 ACWS vs ShippensburgMAACWSJillian Maher 14   27.02 Y F

- 14 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL 3A DivisionalsMALVOClaudia Parker 14   27.03 Y F

- 15 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL Division 2A MeetMAACWSEllie Landis 14   27.09 Y F

- 16 1/21/2017 ACWS vs ShippensburgMAACWSSydney Stupka 14   27.34 Y F

- 17 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL 3A DivisionalsMAPACSGrace Verdelli 14   27.36 Y F

- 18 11/12/2016 SMSC VS SHIPMASMSCMadeline Bubb 14   27.57 Y F

- 19 1/14/2017 EAC vs. PACMAPACSClaire Keck 13   27.58 Y F

- 20 11/13/2016 The 2016 AquaFestMACVACAlina Lyesnykova 13   27.63 Y F

Women 13-14 100 Free

- 1 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL 3A DivisionalsMALVOBrookelle Anderson 14   55.02 Y F

- 2 2/4/2017 EAC vs. MechanicsburgMAEACJordynn Park 13   55.86 Y F

- 3 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL 3A DivisionalsMALVOOlivia Cheslock 13   56.07 Y F

- 4 2/11/2017 SMSC EPAC @ BSACMAEPACJordan Plempel 14   56.47 Y F

- 5 2/11/2017 Ephrata vs ShipMAEPHAlyssa Fedorshak 13   57.39 Y F

- 6 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL Division 1A MeetMAGETYSarah Hardy 14   57.52 Y F

- 7 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL Division 1A MeetMAGETYLauren Richter 14   57.62 Y F

- 8 1/21/2017 ACWS vs ShippensburgMAACWSJillian Maher 14   59.04 Y F

- 9 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL 3A DivisionalsMAEACJulianne Wheeler 14   59.12 Y F

- 10 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL 3A DivisionalsMAPACSClaire Keck 13   59.49 Y F

- 11 1/7/2017 EPAC @ SHIPMAEPACEmma Reed 14   59.66 Y F

- 12 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL 3A DivisionalsMACVACAlina Lyesnykova 13   59.76 Y F

- 13 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL 3A DivisionalsMALVOClaudia Parker 14   59.91 Y F

- 14 2/4/2017 PAC vs LVSTMAPACSJulia Ciesielka 14 1:00.24 Y F

- 15 2/4/2017 PAC vs LVSTMAPACSGrace Verdelli 14 1:00.74 Y F

- 16 2/4/2017 PAC vs LVSTMAPACSKatie Schoenbaum 14 1:00.96 Y F

- 17 1/7/2017 EPAC @ SHIPMAEPACAliyah Rabino 14 1:00.97 Y F

- 18 1/7/2017 ACWS vs GettysburgMAACWSElizabeth Landis 14 1:01.22 Y F

- 19 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL 3A DivisionalsMACVACAliza Smith 14 1:01.27 Y F

- 20 10/6/2016 The Bulldog Splash InvitationalMAEACGabriella Dabbs 13 1:01.51 Y F

Women 13-14 200 Free

- 1 12/3/2016 ACWS vs EphrataMAEPHEmma Huber 13x55.74 Y F

- 2 2/26/2017 2017 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAACWSJillian Maher 14 2:00.56 Y F

- 3 2/26/2017 2017 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMALVOOlivia Cheslock 13 2:02.78 Y F

- 4 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL Division 2A MeetMAEPHAlyssa Fedorshak 13 2:04.43 Y F

- 5 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL Division 1A MeetMAGETYLauren Richter 14 2:05.15 Y F

- 6 1/7/2017 EPAC @ SHIPMAEPACEmma Reed 14 2:10.65 Y F

- 7 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL 3A DivisionalsMACVACMia Mattingly 14 2:11.95 Y F

- 8 12/3/2016 ACWS vs EphrataMAACWSSydney Stupka 14 2:13.65 Y F

- 9 1/14/2017 EAC vs. PACMAPACSGrace Verdelli 14 2:14.83 Y F
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- 10 12/3/2016 LVST @ CVACMACVACAliza Smith 14 2:14.92 Y F

- 11 1/14/2017 EAC vs. PACMAEACCamille Donahue 14 2:15.16 Y F

- 12 2/4/2017 PAC vs LVSTMALVOJocelyn Myers 13 2:15.58 Y F

- 13 2/11/2017 Ephrata vs ShipMAEPHElizabeth Mendenhall 14 2:17.02 Y F

- 14 10/6/2016 The Bulldog Splash InvitationalMAGETYSarah Hardy 14 2:17.15 Y F

- 15 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL Division 2A MeetMAACWSHaley Feist 13 2:18.35 Y F

- 16 2/4/2017 LPAC @ CVAC 2017MACVACKatherine McAninch 14 2:20.78 Y F

- 17 12/3/2016 LVST @ CVACMALVOClaudia Parker 14 2:20.99 Y F

- 18 1/7/2017 EPAC @ SHIPMAEPACJackie Karoly 14 2:21.83 Y F

- 19 12/10/2016 ACWS vs EPACMAEPACMarlee Zimmerman 14 2:22.09 Y F

- 20 2/4/2017 ACWS vs SMSCMAACWSElizabeth Landis 14 2:22.76 Y F

Women 13-14 500 Free

- 1 10/6/2016 The Bulldog Splash InvitationalMAEACGabriella Dabbs 13 6:09.70 Y F

Women 13-14 50 Back

- 1 12/4/2016 Jeremy Naylor Invitational 2016MAEPHElizabeth Mendenhall 14   33.15 Y L F

- 2 11/13/2016 The 2016 AquaFestMAEPHHattie Mendenhall 13   40.59 Y F

Women 13-14 100 Back

- 1 2/26/2017 2017 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAEPACJordan Plempel 14 1:02.48 Y F

- 2 1/21/2017 MSC vs GettysburgMAGETYLauren Richter 14 1:03.47 Y F

- 3 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL Division 2A MeetMAEPHAlyssa Fedorshak 13 1:03.48 Y F

- 4 2/26/2017 2017 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAEPACEmma Reed 14 1:04.60 Y F

- 5 12/10/2016 ACWS vs EPACMAACWSJillian Maher 14 1:05.77 Y F

- 6 1/7/2017 LPAC vs LVOMALVOOlivia Cheslock 13 1:06.47 Y F

- 7 12/3/2016 ACWS vs EphrataMAACWSSydney Stupka 14 1:07.76 Y F

- 8 2/26/2017 2017 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAACWSJane Secord 13 1:08.25 Y F

- 9 2/4/2017 PAC vs LVSTMALVOBrookelle Anderson 14 1:08.42 Y F

- 10 1/22/2017 MASC at GETY Winter 16-17 Ice Makeup DateMAGETYSarah Hardy 14 1:08.50 Y F

- 11 1/14/2017 EAC vs. PACMAPACSJulia Ciesielka 14 1:09.11 Y F

- 12 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL Division 2A MeetMAEPACAliyah Rabino 14 1:09.31 Y F

- 13 2/26/2017 2017 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAEPHElizabeth Mendenhall 14 1:10.01 Y F

- 14 2/26/2017 2017 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAPACSJordan Taylor 13 1:10.20 Y F

- 15 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL Division 2A MeetMASMSCMadeline Bubb 14 1:10.25 Y F

- 16 12/18/2016 EAC @ CVAC 2016MAEACCamille Donahue 14 1:10.56 Y F

- 17 2/4/2017 PAC vs LVSTMAPACSGrace Verdelli 14 1:10.83 Y F

- 18 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL 3A DivisionalsMACVACAliza Smith 14 1:10.89 Y F

- 19 1/14/2017 EAC vs. PACMAEACJulianne Wheeler 14 1:11.13 Y F

- 20 1/22/2017 PAC vs CVACMACVACHannah Woren 14 1:11.31 Y F

Women 13-14 200 Back

- 1 1/8/2017 Snowflake SplashMAEPHAlyssa Fedorshak 13 2:17.86 Y F

- 2 1/8/2017 Snowflake SplashMACVACKatherine McAninch 14 2:39.29 Y F

- 3 1/8/2017 Snowflake SplashMACVACAnnemarie Nguyen 14 2:54.80 Y F

Women 13-14 50 Breast

- 1 11/13/2016 The 2016 AquaFestMAEPHHattie Mendenhall 13   42.47 Y F

Women 13-14 100 Breast

- 1 12/18/2016 EAC @ CVAC 2016MACVACJennifer Nguyen 13x40.85 Y F

- 2 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL 3A DivisionalsMAEACJordynn Park 13 1:07.74 Y F

- 3 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL Division 1A MeetMAGETYSarah Hardy 14 1:08.91 Y F

- 4 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL 3A DivisionalsMACVACAlina Lyesnykova 13 1:09.38 Y F

- 5 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL 3A DivisionalsMALVOAbby Lauer 14 1:11.73 Y F

- 6 12/18/2016 EAC @ CVAC 2016MAEACAlexis Fink 14 1:13.39 Y F

- 7 1/21/2017 Ephrata vs EPACMAEPACJordan Plempel 14 1:14.56 Y F
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- 8 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL 3A DivisionalsMAPACSClaire Keck 13 1:17.17 Y F

- 9 2/4/2017 PAC vs LVSTMAPACSKatie Schoenbaum 14 1:18.09 Y F

- 10 2/4/2017 PAC vs LVSTMALVOEmily Beard 14 1:19.29 Y F

- 11 2/4/2017 LPAC @ CVAC 2017MACVACAnnemarie Nguyen 14 1:19.41 Y F

- 12 2/11/2017 SMSC EPAC @ BSACMAEPACHannah Zimmerman 13 1:19.59 Y F

- 13 1/21/2017 Ephrata vs EPACMAEPACAliyah Rabino 14 1:19.92 Y F

- 14 2/4/2017 LPAC @ CVAC 2017MACVACHannah Woren 14 1:20.43 Y F

- 15 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL 3A DivisionalsMALVOSolia Horn 13 1:20.47 Y F

- 16 1/28/2017 EAC vs. LPACMAEACCamille Donahue 14 1:20.56 Y F

- 17 1/21/2017 ACWS vs ShippensburgMAACWSSydney Stupka 14 1:21.03 Y F

- 18 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL Division 2A MeetMAEPACLena Recce 13 1:21.49 Y F

- 19 2/26/2017 2017 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAMSCMolly Snyder 14 1:21.80 Y F

- 20 10/29/2016 ACWS Spooky InvitationalMAEPACEmma Reed 14 1:22.71 Y F

Women 13-14 200 Breast

- 1 10/6/2016 The Bulldog Splash InvitationalMAGETYSarah Hardy 14 2:38.88 Y F

- 2 11/13/2016 The 2016 AquaFestMAEPHKailee Freeman 14 2:54.66 Y F

- 3 1/8/2017 Snowflake SplashMAEPACLena Recce 13 3:02.25 Y F

- 4 1/8/2017 Snowflake SplashMACVACKatherine McAninch 14 3:07.06 Y F

- 5 1/8/2017 Snowflake SplashMAEPHHattie Mendenhall 13 3:24.04 Y F

- 6 11/13/2016 The 2016 AquaFestMACVACLydia Harris 13 3:33.42 Y F

Women 13-14 100 Fly

- 1 1/28/2017 EAC vs. LPACMAEACJordynn Park 13 1:00.33 Y F

- 2 1/7/2017 LPAC vs LVOMALVOBrookelle Anderson 14 1:03.47 Y F

- 3 2/4/2017 ACWS vs SMSCMAACWSJillian Maher 14 1:04.22 Y F

- 4 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL Division 1A MeetMAGETYLauren Richter 14 1:04.36 Y F

- 5 2/4/2017 PAC vs LVSTMALVOOlivia Cheslock 13 1:05.20 Y F

- 6 2/11/2017 SMSC EPAC @ BSACMAEPACJordan Plempel 14 1:05.44 Y F

- 7 2/11/2017 SMSC EPAC @ BSACMAEPACEmma Reed 14 1:06.63 Y F

- 8 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL 3A DivisionalsMALVOEmily Beard 14 1:06.99 Y F

- 9 2/11/2017 SMSC EPAC @ BSACMAEPACAliyah Rabino 14 1:07.87 Y F

- 10 1/14/2017 EAC vs. PACMAEACAlexis Fink 14 1:07.92 Y F

- 11 2/4/2017 LPAC @ CVAC 2017MACVACHannah Woren 14 1:08.60 Y F

- 12 1/28/2017 Ephrata vs SMSCMAEPHAlyssa Fedorshak 13 1:08.77 Y F

- 13 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL Division 2A MeetMAEPACHannah Logan 14 1:08.78 Y F

- 14 2/26/2017 2017 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAEACGabriella Dabbs 13 1:09.08 Y F

- 15 2/4/2017 LPAC @ CVAC 2017MACVACAlina Lyesnykova 13 1:09.21 Y F

- 16 1/21/2017 MSC vs GettysburgMAGETYSarah Hardy 14 1:10.07 Y F

- 17 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL 3A DivisionalsMACVACMia Mattingly 14 1:10.17 Y F

- 18 1/28/2017 EAC vs. LPACMAEACCamille Donahue 14 1:10.29 Y F

- 19 2/4/2017 PAC vs LVSTMAPACSJulia Ciesielka 14 1:10.93 Y F

- 20 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL Division 2A MeetMAEPACJackie Karoly 14 1:11.34 Y F

Women 13-14 200 Fly

- 1 1/8/2017 Snowflake SplashMAEPHAlyssa Fedorshak 13 2:30.58 Y F

Women 13-14 100 IM

- 1 1/8/2017 Snowflake SplashMAEPHAlyssa Fedorshak 13 1:08.69 Y F

- 2 11/13/2016 The 2016 AquaFestMACVACAlina Lyesnykova 13 1:08.77 Y F

- 3 1/8/2017 Snowflake SplashMACVACAnnemarie Nguyen 14 1:15.91 Y F

- 4 1/8/2017 Snowflake SplashMAEPACLena Recce 13 1:16.09 Y F

- 5 1/8/2017 Snowflake SplashMAEPHJoella Moyer 13 1:17.08 Y F

- 6 1/8/2017 Snowflake SplashMAPACSOlivia Faulhaber 13 1:21.71 Y F

- 7 11/13/2016 The 2016 AquaFestMAEPHHattie Mendenhall 13 1:29.12 Y F
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- 8 1/8/2017 Snowflake SplashMACVACLydia Harris 13 1:30.66 Y F

- 9 1/8/2017 Snowflake SplashMAMSCKylee Books 14 1:39.51 Y F

- 10 1/8/2017 Snowflake SplashMALPACEmily Nye 13 1:54.71 Y F

- 11 1/8/2017 Snowflake SplashMAEPHBianca Weber 13 2:21.55 Y F

Women 13-14 200 IM

- 1 2/26/2017 2017 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAACWSJillian Maher 14 2:17.45 Y F

- 2 2/4/2017 EAC vs. MechanicsburgMAEACJordynn Park 13 2:17.54 Y F

- 3 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL Division 1A MeetMAGETYSarah Hardy 14 2:21.36 Y F

- 4 1/7/2017 ACWS vs GettysburgMAGETYLauren Richter 14 2:21.66 Y F

- 5 12/10/2016 ACWS vs EPACMAEPACJordan Plempel 14 2:22.68 Y F

- 6 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL 3A DivisionalsMAEACAlexis Fink 14 2:23.75 Y F

- 7 1/7/2017 LPAC vs LVOMALVOOlivia Cheslock 13 2:24.67 Y F

- 8 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL 3A DivisionalsMACVACAlina Lyesnykova 13 2:25.07 Y F

- 9 2/26/2017 2017 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAEPACEmma Reed 14 2:25.48 Y F

- 10 1/8/2017 Snowflake SplashMAEPHAlyssa Fedorshak 13 2:26.08 Y F

- 11 2/4/2017 PAC vs LVSTMALVOAbby Lauer 14 2:26.54 Y F

- 12 2/4/2017 LPAC @ CVAC 2017MACVACAlina Lyesnykova 13 2:27.47 Y F

- 13 2/4/2017 PAC vs LVSTMAPACSKatie Schoenbaum 14 2:28.03 Y F

- 14 2/4/2017 PAC vs LVSTMALVOBrookelle Anderson 14 2:28.80 Y F

- 15 12/3/2016 ACWS vs EphrataMAACWSSydney Stupka 14 2:30.78 Y F

- 16 12/18/2016 EAC @ CVAC 2016MACVACHannah Woren 14 2:31.50 Y F

- 17 12/18/2016 EAC @ CVAC 2016MAEACCamille Donahue 14 2:32.86 Y F

- 18 2/4/2017 PAC vs LVSTMALVOEmily Beard 14 2:33.31 Y F

- 19 2/4/2017 PAC vs LVSTMAPACSJulia Ciesielka 14 2:33.33 Y F

- 20 11/13/2016 The 2016 AquaFestMAEPHKailee Freeman 14 2:35.40 Y F

Men 13-14 50 Free

- 1 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL Division 2A MeetMAACWSHunter Bachman 14   22.17 Y F

- 2 2/11/2017 SMSC EPAC @ BSACMAEPACPatrick Hemingway 14   22.52 Y F

- 3 2/11/2017 SMSC EPAC @ BSACMAEPACJack Dowling 13   23.15 Y F

- 4 1/21/2017 Ephrata vs EPACMAEPACZack Gallagher 14   23.39 Y F

- 5 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL Division 2A MeetMAEPHOwen Campbell 13   23.40 Y F

- 6 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL Division 2A MeetMAACWSZach Peiffer 13   23.41 Y F

- 7 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL 3A DivisionalsMALVODavid Oren 14   24.31 Y F

- 8 12/18/2016 EAC @ CVAC 2016MAEACBen Azzalina 14   24.57 Y F

- 9 2/4/2017 LPAC @ CVAC 2017MACVACChristopher Furlong 14   24.70 Y F

- 10* 12/3/2016 LVST @ CVACMACVACTyler Distenfeld 14   24.86 Y F

- 10* 2/4/2017 LPAC @ CVAC 2017MALPACJonah Hancock 14   24.86 Y F

- 12 2/26/2017 2017 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAEPHRyan Brubaker 13   24.88 Y F

- 13 2/6/2017 EAC-MC vs LVOMAEACJacob Houck 14   24.97 Y F

- 14 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL 3A DivisionalsMACVACDaniel Ehresman 14   25.19 Y F

- 15 1/21/2017 PAC vs LPACMALPACAndrew Mintonye 14   25.22 Y F

- 16 2/4/2017 ACWS vs SMSCMASMSCCole Ellis 14   25.47 Y F

- 17 12/3/2016 LVST @ CVACMACVACTrevor Arms 13   25.50 Y F

- 18 12/10/2016 ACWS vs EPACMAACWSBen Clarke 14   25.83 Y F

- 19* 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL 3A DivisionalsMALVOSyryth Mitchell 14   25.86 Y F

- 19* 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL Division 1A MeetMAMSCJames Wetherhold 14   25.86 Y F

Men 13-14 100 Free

- 1 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL Division 2A MeetMAACWSHunter Bachman 14   48.80 Y F

- 2 1/21/2017 Ephrata vs EPACMAEPACKyle Farrow 14   51.29 Y F

- 3 10/29/2016 ACWS Spooky InvitationalMAEPACZack Gallagher 14   51.97 Y F

- 4 2/11/2017 SMSC EPAC @ BSACMAEPACPatrick Hemingway 14   52.33 Y F

- 5 2/26/2017 2017 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAEPHOwen Campbell 13   52.39 Y F



Licensed To: WSY Swimming HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 7.0   3/21/2017  Page 5

Central Pennsylvania Aquatic League 2017

Top 20  [http://www.swimcpal.org]

Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 20  Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

- 6 12/3/2016 ACWS vs EphrataMAACWSZach Peiffer 13   52.54 Y F

- 7 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL 3A DivisionalsMAEACJacob Houck 14   52.63 Y F

- 8 1/7/2017 EPAC @ SHIPMAEPACJack Dowling 13   53.59 Y F

- 9 12/18/2016 EAC @ CVAC 2016MAEACBen Azzalina 14   53.92 Y F

- 10 2/4/2017 LPAC @ CVAC 2017MACVACChristopher Furlong 14   54.08 Y F

- 11 12/3/2016 LVST @ CVACMACVACTyler Distenfeld 14   54.13 Y F

- 12 2/4/2017 PAC vs LVSTMALVODavid Oren 14   54.15 Y F

- 13 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL 3A DivisionalsMALPACAndrew Mintonye 14   54.24 Y F

- 14 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL 3A DivisionalsMALPACDrew Reeser 14   55.04 Y F

- 15 1/28/2017 Ephrata vs SMSCMASMSCCole Ellis 14   55.31 Y F

- 16 1/8/2017 Snowflake SplashMAEPHThomas McGillan 13   55.66 Y F

- 17 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL 3A DivisionalsMALPACJonah Hancock 14   55.88 Y F

- 18 2/4/2017 ACWS vs SMSCMAACWSBen Clarke 14   56.05 Y F

- 19 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL 3A DivisionalsMACVACDaniel Ehresman 14   56.48 Y F

- 20 12/3/2016 ACWS vs EphrataMAEPHRyan Brubaker 13   57.12 Y F

Men 13-14 200 Free

- 1 12/10/2016 ACWS vs EPACMAACWSHunter Bachman 14 1:52.15 Y F

- 2 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL 3A DivisionalsMACVACTyler Distenfeld 14 1:53.83 Y F

- 3 1/7/2017 ACWS vs GettysburgMAACWSZach Peiffer 13 1:56.87 Y F

- 4 1/21/2017 Ephrata vs EPACMAEPACJack Dowling 13 1:56.99 Y F

- 5 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL Division 2A MeetMAEPHThomas McGillan 13 1:58.80 Y F

- 6 1/8/2017 Snowflake SplashMACVACChristopher Furlong 14 1:58.97 Y F

- 7 2/26/2017 2017 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAACWSBen Clarke 14 2:01.46 Y F

- 8 1/8/2017 Snowflake SplashMAEPHOwen Campbell 13 2:01.77 Y F

- 9 1/14/2017 EAC vs. PACMAEACLogan Fry 13 2:02.21 Y F

- 10 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL 3A DivisionalsMALPACJonah Hancock 14 2:03.01 Y F

- 11 1/28/2017 EAC vs. LPACMALPACDrew Reeser 14 2:04.53 Y F

- 12 2/4/2017 PAC vs LVSTMAPACSJason Klinefelter 14 2:06.01 Y F

- 13 1/28/2017 Ephrata vs SMSCMAEPHRyan Brubaker 13 2:06.41 Y F

- 14 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL Division 2A MeetMAACWSCj Stout 13 2:07.88 Y F

- 15 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL Division 2A MeetMASMSCEvan Kase 14 2:08.56 Y F

- 16 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL Division 2A MeetMASMSCKyle Shively 14 2:09.50 Y F

- 17 2/18/2017 South Middleton at MercersburgMAMASCRyan Bland 14 2:10.66 Y F

- 18 1/8/2017 Snowflake SplashMACVACDaniel Ehresman 14 2:11.55 Y F

- 19 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL Division 2A MeetMAEPACTrevor Fisic 13 2:15.45 Y F

- 20 1/22/2017 PAC vs CVACMAPACSJake Klucinec 13 2:16.07 Y F

Men 13-14 500 Free

- 1 10/6/2016 The Bulldog Splash InvitationalMAEACDrew Easteadt 13 7:44.53 Y F

Men 13-14 100 Back

- 1 12/10/2016 ACWS vs EPACMAEPACKyle Farrow 14   56.14 Y F

- 2 2/26/2017 2017 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAEPACPatrick Hemingway 14   57.27 Y F

- 3 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL 3A DivisionalsMACVACTyler Distenfeld 14   57.43 Y F

- 4 1/21/2017 Ephrata vs EPACMAEPACJack Dowling 13 1:01.99 Y F

- 5 1/28/2017 EAC vs. LPACMAEACJacob Houck 14 1:02.18 Y F

- 6 1/14/2017 EAC vs. PACMAEACBen Azzalina 14 1:02.28 Y F

- 7 2/4/2017 PAC vs LVSTMAPACSDaniel Leach 14 1:02.53 Y F

- 8 1/8/2017 Snowflake SplashMAEPHOwen Campbell 13 1:02.59 Y F

- 9 1/8/2017 Snowflake SplashMACVACChristopher Furlong 14 1:02.73 Y F

- 10 2/4/2017 PAC vs LVSTMALVODavid Oren 14 1:03.23 Y F

- 11 2/26/2017 2017 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAEPHRyan Brubaker 13 1:04.53 Y F

- 12 1/22/2017 PAC vs CVACMACVACTrevor Arms 13 1:05.31 Y F

- 13 1/22/2017 PAC vs CVACMAPACSVincent Licata 14 1:05.65 Y F
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- 14 1/21/2017 ACWS vs ShippensburgMAACWSZach Peiffer 13 1:06.06 Y F

- 15 1/7/2017 LPAC vs LVOMALPACJonah Hancock 14 1:06.33 Y F

- 16 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL 3A DivisionalsMALPACJoshua Schmidt 13 1:06.57 Y F

- 17 2/11/2017 Ephrata vs ShipMAEPHThomas McGillan 13 1:06.59 Y F

- 18 2/4/2017 EAC vs. MechanicsburgMAEACLogan Fry 13 1:06.67 Y F

- 19 12/3/2016 ACWS vs EphrataMAACWSCj Stout 13 1:07.53 Y F

- 20 2/11/2017 SMSC EPAC @ BSACMASMSCGarrett Asper 14 1:08.51 Y F

Men 13-14 200 Back

- 1 1/8/2017 Snowflake SplashMAEPACKyle Farrow 14 1:59.74 Y F

- 2 1/8/2017 Snowflake SplashMAEPHThomas McGillan 13 2:23.50 Y F

Men 13-14 100 Breast

- 1 2/26/2017 2017 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAEPACZack Gallagher 14 1:02.43 Y F

- 2 12/10/2016 ACWS vs EPACMAEPACKyle Farrow 14 1:03.71 Y F

- 3 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL 3A DivisionalsMALVODavid Oren 14 1:05.46 Y F

- 4 1/21/2017 ACWS vs ShippensburgMAACWSHunter Bachman 14 1:06.25 Y F

- 5 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL 3A DivisionalsMACVACTrevor Arms 13 1:06.27 Y F

- 6 2/26/2017 2017 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMASMSCCole Ellis 14 1:08.15 Y F

- 7 2/4/2017 LPAC @ CVAC 2017MACVACTyler Distenfeld 14 1:08.65 Y F

- 8 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL 3A DivisionalsMALVOOwen Sheetz 13 1:10.17 Y F

- 9 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL 3A DivisionalsMALPACDrew Reeser 14 1:10.66 Y F

- 10 1/28/2017 EAC vs. LPACMAEACBen Azzalina 14 1:10.67 Y F

- 11 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL 3A DivisionalsMAEACLogan Fry 13 1:11.54 Y F

- 12 2/11/2017 SMSC EPAC @ BSACMAEPACJack Dowling 13 1:12.69 Y F

- 13 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL Division 2A MeetMAEPHThomas McGillan 13 1:12.73 Y F

- 14 1/8/2017 Snowflake SplashMACVACChristopher Furlong 14 1:13.54 Y F

- 15 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL Division 2A MeetMASMSCGarrett Asper 14 1:13.84 Y F

- 16 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL Division 1A MeetMAMASCRyan Bland 14 1:13.89 Y F

- 17 2/4/2017 PAC vs LVSTMAPACSJason Klinefelter 14 1:14.23 Y F

- 18 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL 3A DivisionalsMALPACJoshua Schmidt 13 1:14.26 Y F

- 19 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL Division 2A MeetMAACWSIan SO 13 1:14.99 Y F

- 20 1/28/2017 EAC vs. LPACMAEACGrant Leibfried 13 1:16.17 Y F

Men 13-14 200 Breast

- 1 1/8/2017 Snowflake SplashMAEPACKyle Farrow 14 2:21.31 Y F

- 2 11/13/2016 The 2016 AquaFestMAEPHThomas McGillan 13 2:50.86 Y F

- 3 1/8/2017 Snowflake SplashMAEPHNathan Young 13 3:13.45 Y F

Men 13-14 100 Fly

- 1 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL Division 2A MeetMAACWSZach Peiffer 13   54.70 Y F

- 2 12/10/2016 ACWS vs EPACMAACWSHunter Bachman 14   55.08 Y F

- 3 2/11/2017 SMSC EPAC @ BSACMAEPACZack Gallagher 14   55.97 Y F

- 4 12/18/2016 EAC @ CVAC 2016MACVACAlexander Barbetta 13   57.12 Y F

- 5 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL 3A DivisionalsMAEACJacob Houck 14   57.90 Y F

- 6 2/4/2017 PAC vs LVSTMAPACSDaniel Leach 14   58.86 Y F

- 7 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL 3A DivisionalsMACVACTrevor Arms 13 1:00.83 Y F

- 8 2/4/2017 LPAC @ CVAC 2017MACVACTyler Distenfeld 14 1:01.14 Y F

- 9 12/10/2016 ACWS vs EPACMAEPACJack Dowling 13 1:01.96 Y F

- 10 1/7/2017 EPAC @ SHIPMAEPACPatrick Hemingway 14 1:03.12 Y F

- 11 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL 3A DivisionalsMAPACSJake Klucinec 13 1:03.51 Y F

- 12 1/28/2017 Ephrata vs SMSCMASMSCMatthew Otto 14 1:03.52 Y F

- 13 12/10/2016 ACWS vs EPACMAACWSBen Clarke 14 1:03.60 Y F

- 14 11/12/2016 SMSC VS SHIPMASHIPColby Estep 13 1:04.95 Y F

- 15* 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL Division 2A MeetMAACWSIan SO 13 1:05.43 Y F
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Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 20  Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

- 15* 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL 3A DivisionalsMALPACAndrew Mintonye 14 1:05.43 Y F

- 17 2/26/2017 2017 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAEACGrant Leibfried 13 1:05.76 Y F

- 18 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL Division 2A MeetMAACWSAjay Horton 14 1:05.83 Y F

- 19 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL 3A DivisionalsMALVOSyryth Mitchell 14 1:06.60 Y F

- 20 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL Division 1A MeetMABSACDevin Wilson 13 1:06.61 Y F

Men 13-14 200 Fly

- 1 1/8/2017 Snowflake SplashMAEPACSeth Garbanzos 13 2:51.77 Y F

Men 13-14 100 IM

- 1 1/8/2017 Snowflake SplashMAEPHOwen Campbell 13 1:02.31 Y F

- 2 1/8/2017 Snowflake SplashMACVACDaniel Ehresman 14 1:08.59 Y F

- 3 1/8/2017 Snowflake SplashMAEPACSeth Garbanzos 13 1:15.72 Y F

- 4 11/13/2016 The 2016 AquaFestMACVACCarlos Araiza 14 1:16.16 Y F

- 5 1/8/2017 Snowflake SplashMACVACPatrick Conant 13 1:17.04 Y F

- 6 11/13/2016 The 2016 AquaFestMACVACTrevor Whitlock 13 1:22.07 Y F

- 7 1/8/2017 Snowflake SplashMAEPHNathan Young 13 1:22.68 Y F

Men 13-14 200 IM

- 1 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL Division 2A MeetMAEPACKyle Farrow 14 2:01.65 Y F

- 2 2/4/2017 ACWS vs SMSCMAACWSHunter Bachman 14 2:06.49 Y F

- 3 2/11/2017 SMSC EPAC @ BSACMAEPACZack Gallagher 14 2:08.30 Y F

- 4 2/4/2017 LPAC @ CVAC 2017MACVACTyler Distenfeld 14 2:10.76 Y F

- 5 2/11/2017 SMSC EPAC @ BSACMAEPACJack Dowling 13 2:13.68 Y F

- 6 2/26/2017 2017 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMASMSCCole Ellis 14 2:14.57 Y F

- 7 12/10/2016 ACWS vs EPACMAACWSZach Peiffer 13 2:17.58 Y F

- 8 12/10/2016 ACWS vs EPACMAEPACPatrick Hemingway 14 2:17.70 Y F

- 9 12/18/2016 EAC @ CVAC 2016MACVACTrevor Arms 13 2:19.05 Y F

- 10 1/28/2017 Ephrata vs SMSCMAEPHOwen Campbell 13 2:19.84 Y F

- 11 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL 3A DivisionalsMALVOOwen Sheetz 13 2:19.97 Y F

- 12 1/14/2017 EAC vs. PACMAPACSDaniel Leach 14 2:20.24 Y F

- 13 12/3/2016 LVST @ CVACMACVACChristopher Furlong 14 2:20.61 Y F

- 14 1/14/2017 EAC vs. PACMAEACLogan Fry 13 2:21.31 Y F

- 15 2/6/2017 EAC-MC vs LVOMAEACBen Azzalina 14 2:21.70 Y F

- 16 2/6/2017 EAC-MC vs LVOMAEACJacob Houck 14 2:22.78 Y F

- 17 2/26/2017 2017 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMASMSCEvan Kase 14 2:23.93 Y F

- 18 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL Division 1A MeetMAMASCRyan Bland 14 2:24.02 Y F

- 19 1/28/2017 EAC vs. LPACMALPACDrew Reeser 14 2:24.26 Y F

- 20 1/8/2017 Snowflake SplashMAEPHThomas McGillan 13 2:24.51 Y F


